Speci昀椀cations subject to change without notice.
Note:
LED drivers are designed and intended to operate LED loads only.
Non-LED loading may be outside the speci昀椀ed design limits of our
LED drivers, and therefore cannot be covered by any warranty.
If you desire to use our LED drivers to operate non-LED loads
please contact us to discuss compatibility.
Thomas Research Products  •  1225 Bowes Rd  •   Elgin, IL 60123  •  T 847-515-3057  •  F 847-515-3047  •  www.trpssl.com
BLED-20W Series
Budget Series Switch Mode LED Drivers
Constant Current with Isolation
Black Magic Thermal Advantage™ Plastic Housing
Constant Current - Product Speci昀椀cations
Model Number
Output Current
(mA ±5%)
Output Voltage
Range (Vdc)
Max. Output
Power (W)
Typical
Ef昀椀ciency
BLED20W-200-C0100 100 120-200 20 88
BLED20W-150-C0130 130 90-150 20 88
BLED20W-100-C0200 200 60-100 20 87
BLED20W-057-C0350 320 34-57 20 87
BLED20W-048-C0420 420 29-48 20 86
BLED20W-043-C0465 465 26-43 20 86
BLED20W-040-C0500 500 24-40 20 85
BLED20W-036-C0550 550 21-36 20 85
BLED20W-028-C0700 700 17-28 20 84
BLED20W-024-C0830 830 14-24 20 84
BLED20W-022-C0900 900 13-22 20 83
BLED20W-018-C1110 1110 11-18 20 83
BLED20W-015-C1330 1330 9-15 20 82
BLED20W-012-C1700 1700 7-12 20 81
Class 2: US/Canada
Electrical Speci昀椀cations
Input Voltage Range: 100-277 Vac Nom.  (90-305 V Min/Max)
Frequency: 50/60 Hz Nom. (47-63 Hz Min/Max)